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OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
BENCH VISE

Order No: 3906803701
Barcode: 4046664012962 J

MUST BE THE ECON

« 5 speeds from 600
« Chuck capacity 13

« Excellent, value for

Dimensions Lx W x H
Table size

Table tilt

Speed range

Chuck cap / type
Max. chuck to table
Max. chuck to base
Motor

Input

Weight net / gross

Packaging
dimensions

Order No
Barcode
20 Container
40 Container

40 HQ Container
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QUICK-LOCK
CHUCK

.

OMIC CHOICE FOR A PREMIER BRAND AT LOW

COST WITHOUT COMPROMISING THE SPECIFICATION. METAL,
PLASTICS, IDEAL FOR HARD & SOFT W0ODS.

« Quick-lock chuck comes as standard

to 2600 rpm to suit wood, metal & plastic
mm

« Sturdy cast iron construction

money bench mounted workshop tool

« Powerful 350 W motor

SPECIFICATIONS
460 x 415 x 230 mm
165 x 165 mm
45° -0 -45°
600 - 2600 rpm (5 speed)
13 mm / keyless
138 mm
215 mm
230 V~
350 W

1)
DP13 | BENCH DRILL

THE SCHEPPACH “DP13” BENCH DRILL PRESS IS THE PERFECT
TOOL FOR THE SMALL DOMESTIC AND LIGHT DUTY WORKSHOP.
COMPLYING WITH ALL THE LATEST H&S LEGISLATION THIS DRILL

LOGISTICAL DATA
14.5/15.5 kg

460 x 415 x 230 mm

5906805901
4046664037392
630 pcs

1260 pcs

1400 pcs

Germany




